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ACCESS CONTROL

218mm x 130mm x 23mm

0.22kg

Grey

285mm x 240mm x 82mm

Black

1.6kg

Orcomm 4 Door Controller can be used in residential or 
commercial environments. Designed to be flexible and 
robust with Wiegand, RS485 and TCP/IP communication. 
Every controller can connect to our Advanced Management 
Software or standalone via web server client.

This controller can control 4 zones - gates, barriers 
and electronic doors, using our on board 10A relays. 
Fire alarm inputs are ideal for opening or closing doors 
when required during an emergency.

Additional Alarm input / outputs allow the controller to be
programmed for more functions.

ORC-4DC

SIZE

WEIGHT

FINISH

BOX

BOX WEIGHT

BOX FINISH

<1W

10 Years

12V DC

<120mA

30,000

60,000

10,000

100 Meters

Wiegand

4 pcs (WG/HID/Motorola/Wiegand)

4 pcs

4 pcs

TCP/IP

10% - 95% R.H

<60˚C

1 pcs

1 pcs

4 pcs

POWER

POWER PROTECTION

VOLTAGE

CURRENT

TEMPERATURE

HUMIDITY

CARD HOLDER

LOGS

ALRAM CAPACITY

COMMUNICATION

DISTANCE

CARD READING

OPENING METHODS

FIRE/ALARM OUTPUT

FIRE/ALARM INPUT

RELEASE BUTTON

DOOR SENSOR INPUT

LOCK OUTPUT


