# **ACCESS CONTROL**

### ORC-4DC



### **DESCRIPTION**

Orcomm 4 Door Controller can be used in residential or commercial environments. Designed to be flexible and robust with Wiegand, RS485 and TCP/IP communication. Every controller can connect to our Advanced Management Software or standalone via web server client.

This controller can control 4 zones - gates, barriers and electronic doors, using our on board 10A relays. Fire alarm inputs are ideal for opening or closing doors when required during an emergency.

Additional Alarm input / outputs allow the controller to be programmed for more functions.

# **SPECIFICATION**

SIZE	218mm x 130mm x 23mm
WEIGHT	0.22kg
FINISH	Grey
вох	285mm x 240mm x 82mm
BOX WEIGHT	1.6kg
BOX FINISH	Black

# **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

POWER	<1W
POWER PROTECTION	10 Years
VOLTAGE	12V DC
CURRENT	<120mA
TEMPERATURE	<60°C
HUMIDITY	10% - 95% R.H
CARD HOLDER	30,000
LOGS	60,000
ALRAM CAPACITY	10,000
COMMUNICATION	TCP/IP
DISTANCE	100 Meters
CARD READING	Wiegand
OPENING METHODS	4 pcs (WG/HID/Motorola/Wiegand)
FIRE/ALARM OUTPUT	1 pcs
FIRE/ALARM INPUT	1 pcs
RELEASE BUTTON	4 pcs
DOOR SENSOR INPUT	4 pcs
LOCK OUTPUT	4 pcs

